
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

StC

777
176
172
133
200
91

288
261
258
26

188
74
4

36
411
105
197
472
15

266
202
553
219
72
62

108
17

557
78

131
75

570
561
89

268
174
129
48

182
125
81

314
29

Příjmenní

KLAR
ŠUSTR
ZÁRUBA
KOLEK
VOKURKA
VOKURKA
BRAUN
CHLUP
ČÁP
VOKOUN
TOMIŠKA ml.
KUCZYNSKI
MICHÁLEK
BENEŠ
VYBÍRAL
RUDOWSKI
PESCHEL
SIERON
SLEZÁK
KOWAL
BITTNER
BUJOCZEK
KOZÁK
NĚMEC
VRÁNA
MYSLIVEČEK
BÁŠ
HOMICH
VOBR
MELICHAR
PETERKA
SHETSKI
KOZIEL
BALÁN
SCHILEROVÁ
FRIDRICH
HOLEK
VACHNA
EIBL
VESELÁK
ROUBALÍK
ŠTEFL
SEIBERT

Jméno

MARTIN
JIŘÍ
MIROSLAV
MARTIN
ALOIS
DANIEL
NORBERT
JAROMÍR
RICHARD
STANISLAV
PETR
MARCIN
MAREK
DANIEL
PETR
KRYSZTOF
ADAM
PAWEL
PETR
MARTIN
PAVEL
ARTUR
JAN
PATRIK
VIKTOR
JAN
PETER
SERGEY
PAVEL
PETR
ZDENĚK
DENIS
PRZEMYSLAW
JIŘÍ
ZUZANA
LEOŠ
JINDŘICH
MATĚJ
PETR
DAVID
ZDENĚK
PAVEL
JAN

Club

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP

Moto

BMW HP 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI  ZX6R
BMW S 1000RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R6
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R6R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR600RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFI
YAMAHA MT10
SUZUKI 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI ZX10R
DUCATI 959 PANIGALE
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

Kol

5
5
5
1
3
3
4
4
1
5
1
2
3
4
4
2
4
2
5
4
5
5
3
5
2
3
1
2
5
5
3
2
6
5
6
4
5
1
5
4
5
5
1

V

5
5
4
1
3
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
3
2
4
2
4
1
4
1
4
5
3
5
2
3
1
2
3
4
1
2
5
4
3
1
5
1
3
3
4
3
1

N.čas

2:12.977
2:13.250
2:14.753
2:15.269
2:15.495
2:16.221
2:17.624
2:18.918
2:20.424
2:21.291
2:22.055
2:22.726
2:22.814
2:22.816
2:22.951
2:23.059
2:23.122
2:23.204
2:23.549
2:23.583
2:23.595
2:24.358
2:24.697
2:24.710
2:25.832
2:25.871
2:25.975
2:26.119
2:26.336
2:26.538
2:26.741
2:27.340
2:27.408
2:28.056
2:28.113
2:28.529
2:32.191
2:32.893
2:33.530
2:33.746
2:33.814
2:34.281
2:34.307

Dif

0.273
1.776
2.292
2.518
3.244
4.647
5.941
7.447
8.314
9.078
9.749
9.837
9.839
9.974

10.082
10.145
10.227
10.572
10.606
10.618
11.381
11.720
11.733
12.855
12.894
12.998
13.142
13.359
13.561
13.764
14.363
14.431
15.079
15.136
15.552
19.214
19.916
20.553
20.769
20.837
21.304
21.330

Km/h

146,191
145,891
144,264
143,714
143,474
142,709
141,254
139,939
138,438
137,588
136,848
136,205
136,121
136,119
135,991
135,888
135,828
135,750
135,424
135,392
135,381
134,665
134,350
134,338
133,304
133,268
133,173
133,042
132,845
132,662
132,478
131,940
131,879
131,302
131,251
130,884
127,734
127,148
126,620
126,442
126,386
126,004
125,983
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Poz

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

StC

214
12

311
558
198
66

106
11

560
170
18
33
96
2

40
486
566
283
579
139
104
14
41

581
821
126
144
554
333

Příjmenní

KREJBICH
KRÁSA
POTOCKÝ
JANEK
DOLEČEK
PETÁK
WIECZOREK
KOUŘIL
KLIMANEK
PAZĎORA
MATELA
GAMEC
HLADÍK
TRUKMÜLLER
KRAKOVSKÝ
VÍŠEK
PIETRZAK
KNĚZOVÁ
WALKIEWICZ
KIŠA
DRÁBEK
BAREŠ
STUPKOVÁ
ROMANOWSKI
PILÁT
ORTEL
TILL
EVHIMENKO
EXLER

Jméno

FILIP
ZDENĚK
MATEJ
ROBERT
MILAN
MARTIN
ANDRZEJ
MAREK
DARIUSZ
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
PETER
JIŘÍ
KAREL
VOJTĚCH
PAVEL
MICHAL
ZUZANA
MARIUSZ
VÍTEK
TOMÁŠ
DAVID
IVANA
ANDREY
VLADIMÍR
TOMÁŠ
MICHAL
DMITRIY
JIŘÍ

Club

SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK1
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
SSP
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
SSP
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SSP

Moto

DUCATI 1198
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA YZF R6
BMW S1000R
HONDA CBR 600
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 67
HONDA CBR 600
BMW 1000RR
BMW NINE T
KAWASAKI ZX9R
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 929
HONDA CBR 600RR
MV AGUSTA 910R
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI SV 650S
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 67
HONDA CBR 600RR
BMW 1200 GS
DUCATI 821
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI Z1000SX
APRILIA TUONO
DUCATI 848 EVO

Kol

4
3
2
4
1
5
2
4
4
4
2
4
4
3
2
4
4
4
2
4
4
4
4
3
3
1
3
2
1

V

2
3
2
1
1
2
2
4
4
3
2
3
3
3
1
3
3
1
1
4
3
3
2
3
3
1
3
1
1

N.čas

2:34.465
2:36.207
2:36.850
2:36.873
2:38.717
2:38.990
2:39.809
2:40.361
2:40.435
2:41.188
2:41.741
2:42.609
2:43.559
2:43.560
2:44.704
2:45.953
2:48.518
2:50.099
2:50.989
2:51.176
2:52.198
2:52.450
2:53.478
2:54.002
2:56.279
3:00.434
3:10.619
3:12.110
3:28.841

Dif

21.488
23.230
23.873
23.896
25.740
26.013
26.832
27.384
27.458
28.211
28.764
29.632
30.582
30.583
31.727
32.976
35.541
37.122
38.012
38.199
39.221
39.473
40.501
41.025
43.302
47.457
57.642
59.133

1:15.864

Km/h

125,854
124,450
123,940
123,922
122,482
122,272
121,645
121,226
121,171
120,605
120,192
119,551
118,856
118,855
118,030
117,142
115,359
114,286
113,692
113,567
112,893
112,728
112,060
111,723
110,280
107,740
101,984
101,192
93,085
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Kolo

2
3

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2

3
4

(411) PETR VYBÍRAL

1
2
3
4

(105) KRYSZTOF RUDOWSKI
1
2

(197) ADAM PESCHEL
1
2
3

4

(472) PAWEL SIERON
1

2

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(266) MARTIN KOWAL
1
2
3

4

(202) PAVEL BITTNER
1

2
3
4
5

(553) ARTUR BUJOCZEK
1
2
3

4
5

(219) JAN KOZÁK

1
2
3

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:24.223

2:22.814

2:27.539

2:22.816

2:24.302
2:23.810

2:26.505
2:23.477
2:24.028

2:22.951

2:23.703

2:23.059

2:25.955
2:24.903
2:24.626

2:23.122

2:23.204

2:23.383

2:26.910

2:26.859
2:23.570

2:23.549

2:24.154

2:23.583

2:24.268
2:25.763

2:25.160

2:24.701

2:31.928
2:23.662

2:23.595

2:27.019

2:28.914
2:28.130
2:26.622

2:25.658

2:24.358

2:26.239
2:26.051

2:24.697

2:27.880
2:26.425
2:26.052

2:25.546

Dif

+1.409

+4.723

+1.486
+0.994

+3.554
+0.526
+1.077

+0.644

+2.833
+1.781
+1.504

+0.179

+3.361

+3.310
+0.021

+0.605

+0.685
+2.180

+1.577

+1.106

+8.333
+0.067

+3.424

+4.556
+3.772
+2.264

+1.300

+1.542
+1.354

+3.170
+1.715
+1.342

+0.836

Denní čas

14:13:23.364
14:15:46.178

14:45:29.041
14:47:51.857

14:50:16.159
14:52:39.969

14:50:08.690
14:52:32.167
14:54:56.195
14:57:19.146

14:08:03.655
14:10:26.714

14:25:11.096
14:27:35.999
14:30:00.625

14:32:23.747

14:08:04.813

14:10:28.196

14:07:28.377

14:09:55.236
14:12:18.806
14:14:42.355
14:17:06.509

14:28:07.960
14:30:32.228
14:32:57.991

14:35:23.151

14:25:29.710

14:28:01.638
14:30:25.300
14:32:48.895
14:35:15.914

14:25:18.794
14:27:46.924
14:30:13.546

14:32:39.204
14:35:03.562

14:06:26.894
14:08:52.945
14:11:17.642

14:25:32.691
14:27:59.116
14:30:25.168

14:32:50.714

Kolo

5

(62) VIKTOR VRÁNA
1
2

(108) JAN MYSLIVEČEK
1
2

3

(17) PETER BÁŠ
1

(557) SERGEY HOMICH
1
2

(78) PAVEL VOBR
1
2
3

4
5

(131) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5

(75) ZDENĚK PETERKA
1

2
3

(570) DENIS SHETSKI
1

2

(561) PRZEMYSLAW KOZIEL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(89) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1

2
3
4
5

(268) ZUZANA SCHILEROVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(174) LEOŠ FRIDRICH
1

Čas kola

2:24.710

2:26.724

2:25.832

2:27.785
2:26.602

2:25.871

2:25.975

2:27.043

2:26.119

2:28.872
2:28.184

2:26.336

2:27.175
2:26.913

2:27.837
2:26.899
2:27.836

2:26.538

2:27.233

2:26.741

2:31.876
2:31.738

2:27.566

2:27.340

2:31.850

2:30.090
2:28.594
2:27.567

2:27.408

2:27.422

2:28.486

2:28.554
2:29.571

2:28.056

2:28.372

2:28.227
2:28.758

2:28.113

2:29.246
8:12.594
2:49.981

2:28.529

Dif

+0.892

+1.914
+0.731

+0.924

+2.536
+1.848

+0.839
+0.577

+1.299
+0.361
+1.298

+0.695

+5.135
+4.997

+0.226

+4.442

+2.682
+1.186
+0.159

+0.014

+0.430

+0.498
+1.515

+0.316

+0.114
+0.645

+1.133
+5:44.481

+21.868

Denní čas

14:35:15.424

14:14:16.220
14:16:42.052

14:12:42.631
14:15:09.233

14:17:35.104

14:13:05.340

14:27:00.016
14:29:26.135

14:06:39.089
14:09:07.273
14:11:33.609

14:14:00.784
14:16:27.697

14:26:28.577
14:28:55.476
14:31:23.312
14:33:49.850

14:36:17.083

14:47:57.582

14:50:29.458
14:53:01.196

14:27:01.412

14:29:28.752

14:45:08.469

14:47:38.559
14:50:07.153
14:52:34.720
14:55:02.128

14:57:29.550

14:26:16.994

14:28:45.548
14:31:15.119
14:33:43.175
14:36:11.547

14:28:12.747
14:30:41.505
14:33:09.618

14:35:38.864
14:43:51.458
14:46:41.439

14:27:30.316

Kolo

(777) MARTIN KLAR
1

2
3
4
5

(176) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1
2
3

4
5

(172) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA

1
2
3
4

5

(133) MARTIN KOLEK
1

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1
2
3

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1
2

3

(288) NORBERT BRAUN
1

2
3
4

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1
2
3
4

(258) RICHARD ČÁP
1

(26) STANISLAV VOKOUN
1
2
3

4
5

(188) PETR TOMIŠKA ml.

1

(74) MARCIN KUCZYNSKI
1
2

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK
1

Čas kola

2:15.549

2:14.606
2:15.003
2:14.780

2:12.977

2:16.705
2:14.890
2:16.051

2:14.032

2:13.250

2:18.187
2:15.710
2:15.287

2:14.753

2:15.124

2:15.269

2:16.846
2:16.119

2:15.495

2:16.994

2:16.221

2:16.288

2:17.624

2:18.525
2:17.763
2:20.040

2:28.084
2:21.423

2:18.918

2:35.998

2:20.424

2:21.291

2:22.142
2:21.802

2:22.230
2:23.568

2:22.055

2:22.726

2:23.486

2:25.449

Dif

+2.572

+1.629
+2.026
+1.803

+3.455
+1.640
+2.801

+0.782

+3.434
+0.957
+0.534

+0.371

+1.351
+0.624

+0.773

+0.067

+0.901
+0.139
+2.416

+9.166
+2.505

+17.080

+0.851
+0.511

+0.939
+2.277

+0.760

+2.635

Denní čas

14:07:14.480

14:09:29.086
14:11:44.089
14:13:58.869
14:16:11.846

14:06:58.374
14:09:13.264
14:11:29.315

14:13:43.347
14:15:56.597

14:08:32.318
14:10:48.028
14:13:03.315
14:15:18.068

14:17:33.192

14:14:04.815

14:06:51.449
14:09:07.568
14:11:23.063

14:09:56.121
14:12:12.342

14:14:28.630

14:07:35.898

14:09:54.423
14:12:12.186
14:14:32.226

14:45:29.363
14:47:50.786
14:50:09.704
14:52:45.702

14:15:38.970

14:26:41.030
14:29:03.172
14:31:24.974

14:33:47.204
14:36:10.772

14:09:50.671

14:08:01.176
14:10:24.662

14:10:59.141

Vytištěno: 9.5.2017 15:18:50
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Kolo

1

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(106) ANDRZEJ WIECZOREK

1
2

(11) MAREK KOUŘIL
1

2
3
4

(560) DARIUSZ KLIMANEK
1
2
3

4

(170) TOMÁŠ PAZĎORA
1

2
3
4

(18) JIŘÍ MATELA
1
2

(33) PETER GAMEC

1
2
3
4

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4

(2) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER

1
2
3

(40) VOJTĚCH KRAKOVSKÝ

1
2

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK

1
2
3
4

(566) MICHAL PIETRZAK
1
2

3

Čas kola

2:38.717

2:40.909

2:38.990

2:41.723

2:43.687
2:55.941

2:39.911

2:39.809

2:49.785

2:47.274
2:54.435

2:40.361

2:46.938
2:43.712
2:44.048

2:40.435

2:47.680

2:45.598

2:41.188

2:42.604

2:45.097

2:41.741

2:49.627
2:46.875

2:42.609

2:42.910

2:46.227
2:47.488

2:43.559

2:43.997

2:49.204
2:45.461

2:43.560

2:44.704

2:45.039

2:49.484
2:47.316

2:45.953

2:48.903

2:52.791
2:49.776

2:48.518

Dif

+1.919

+2.733

+4.697
+16.951

+0.102

+9.424

+6.913
+14.074

+6.503
+3.277
+3.613

+6.492

+4.410

+1.416

+3.356

+7.018
+4.266

+0.301

+2.668
+3.929

+0.438

+5.644
+1.901

+0.335

+3.531
+1.363

+2.950

+4.273
+1.258

Denní čas

14:47:39.984

14:46:10.159
14:48:49.149
14:51:30.872

14:54:14.559
14:57:10.500

15:07:35.978
15:10:15.787

15:06:30.676

15:09:17.950
15:12:12.385
15:14:52.746

15:06:20.797
15:09:04.509
15:11:48.557

15:14:28.992

15:06:32.661

15:09:18.259
15:11:59.447
15:14:42.051

15:06:08.561
15:08:50.302

15:06:31.079
15:09:17.954
15:12:00.563
15:14:43.473

15:06:05.778
15:08:53.266

15:11:36.825
15:14:20.822

14:26:24.845
14:29:10.306
14:31:53.866

15:06:19.284
15:09:04.323

15:06:53.737
15:09:41.053
15:12:27.006
15:15:15.909

15:06:47.740
15:09:37.516

15:12:26.034

Kolo

4

(283) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
1
2

3
4

(579) MARIUSZ WALKIEWICZ

1
2

(139) VÍTEK KIŠA

1
2
3
4

(104) TOMÁŠ DRÁBEK
1
2
3

4

(14) DAVID BAREŠ
1

2
3
4

(41) IVANA STUPKOVÁ
1
2
3

4

(581) ANDREY ROMANOWSKI
1
2

3

(821) VLADIMÍR PILÁT
1

2
3

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL

1

(144) MICHAL TILL
1

2
3

(554) DMITRIY EVHIMENKO
1

2

(333) JIŘÍ EXLER
1

Čas kola

2:50.277

2:50.099

2:52.495

2:52.777
2:50.918

2:50.989

2:52.633

2:55.255
2:52.064
2:53.384

2:51.176

2:55.627
2:54.148

2:52.198

2:53.249

2:56.747

2:54.373

2:52.450

2:52.515

2:54.892

2:53.478

2:53.962

2:53.484

3:10.054
3:05.640

2:54.002

3:02.179

3:01.315

2:56.279

3:00.434

3:15.430

3:16.422

3:10.619

3:12.110

3:12.442

3:28.841

Dif

+1.759

+2.396

+2.678
+0.819

+1.644

+4.079
+0.888
+2.208

+3.429
+1.950

+1.051

+4.297

+1.923

+0.065

+1.414

+0.484

+0.006

+16.052
+11.638

+5.900

+5.036

+4.811

+5.803

+0.332

Denní čas

15:15:16.311

14:46:41.126
14:49:33.621

14:52:26.398
14:55:17.316

15:06:20.743
15:09:13.376

15:06:00.566
15:08:52.630
15:11:46.014
15:14:37.190

15:06:09.653
15:09:03.801
15:11:55.999

15:14:49.248

15:06:08.446

15:09:02.819
15:11:55.269
15:14:47.784

15:06:01.550
15:08:55.028
15:11:48.990

15:14:42.474

14:49:18.714
14:52:24.354

14:55:18.356

15:07:09.237

15:10:10.552
15:13:06.831

15:07:36.442

15:07:00.416

15:10:16.838
15:13:27.457

14:49:20.492

14:52:32.934

15:07:10.084

Kolo

2
3
4

(129) JINDŘICH HOLEK
1
2
3

4
5

(48) MATĚJ VACHNA

1

(182) PETR EIBL
1

2
3
4
5

(125) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2
3

4

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1

2
3
4
5

(314) PAVEL ŠTEFL
1
2

3
4
5

(29) JAN SEIBERT
1

(214) FILIP KREJBICH
1

2
3
4

(12) ZDENĚK KRÁSA
1
2
3

(311) MATEJ POTOCKÝ
1
2

(558) ROBERT JANEK
1
2
3

4

(198) MILAN DOLEČEK

Čas kola

2:30.962
2:30.853
2:29.507

2:33.115
2:32.667
2:34.151

2:32.323

2:32.191

2:32.893

2:37.127

2:35.087

2:33.530

2:35.611
2:34.547

2:48.543
2:47.363

2:33.746

2:40.140

2:35.042

2:34.540
2:34.753

2:33.814

2:34.746

2:37.438
2:36.134

2:34.281

2:35.463
2:35.736

2:34.307

2:35.980

2:34.465

2:34.776
2:36.465

2:39.644
2:36.432

2:36.207

2:39.465

2:36.850

2:36.873

2:39.459
2:38.870

2:39.419

Dif

+2.433
+2.324
+0.978

+0.924
+0.476
+1.960

+0.132

+3.597

+1.557

+2.081
+1.017

+14.797
+13.617

+6.394

+1.228

+0.726
+0.939

+0.932

+3.157
+1.853

+1.182
+1.455

+1.515

+0.311
+2.000

+3.437
+0.225

+2.615

+2.586
+1.997

+2.546

Denní čas

14:30:01.278
14:32:32.131
14:35:01.638

14:26:18.257
14:28:50.924
14:31:25.075

14:33:57.398
14:36:29.589

14:33:25.994

14:45:30.813

14:48:05.900
14:50:39.430
14:53:15.041
14:55:49.588

15:06:29.693
15:09:17.056
15:11:50.802

15:14:30.942

14:25:48.800

14:28:23.340
14:30:58.093
14:33:31.907
14:36:06.653

14:46:20.750
14:48:56.884

14:51:31.165
14:54:06.628
14:56:42.364

14:48:08.694

14:48:13.567

14:50:48.032
14:53:22.808
14:55:59.273

14:48:39.276
14:51:15.708
14:53:51.915

14:48:21.788
14:50:58.638

14:45:11.000
14:47:50.459
14:50:29.329

14:53:08.748

Vytištěno: 9.5.2017 15:18:50
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   RACECZECH 2017

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Volný trénink

Trénink - start v 14:00:31

Brno 5,400 Km

9.5.2017 14:00
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